

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO. 830 OF 2015

(The Executive Engineer, Lower Wardha Project Division, V.I.D.C., Wardha .Vs.
Sumatibai Jagdish Abhyankar and ors.)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

CORAM : SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, J.
DATED : 28/01/2021

Six months' time is granted to file
private paper book.

JUDGE

Trupti