

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR.

First Appeal No. 830 of 2015

[The Executive Engineer, Lower Wardha Project Division, VI.D.C., Wardha Vs. Sumatibai Jagdish Abhyankar and ors.]

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

Mr. Najeeb Sheikh, Advocate h/f Ms. A. S. Athalye, Advocate for
the appellant

Mr. N. R. Patil, A. G. P for respondent nos. 2 and 3

CORAM : SMT. M. S. JAWALKAR, J.

DATE : 24/06/2022

Three weeks time is granted to file private paper
book.

JUDGE

wasnik